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BIKEJORING ECF IND 15/10
S. Maria Maggiore - 15/10/2017

BIKE - INDIVIDUAL

POS PETT ATLETA

1 18
2 96
3 123
4 28
5 35
6 13
7 3

8 12
9 24
10 37
11 30
12 5
13 39
14 161
15 21
16 15
17 38
18 52
19 19
20 162
21 75
22 97
23 71
24 95
25 122
26 22
27 55
28 84
29 106
30 143
31 149
32 98
33 100
34 65
35 53
36 14
37 90
38 148
39 145
40 49
41 64
42 83
43 153
44 151
45 155
46 195
47 72
48 6
49 29
50 116
51 4
52 32
53 92
54 180
55 117

CARRASCO CARRERO VICTOR & RONA

TRACZ IGOR & PUSSY
SCHUMET EDVARD & FROKEN
DUC&K MARCEL & FLY

HUBER DANIEL & THOR

KL&4R MARTIN & GUMP
VANCURA V&CLAV & CERT
MENCaK JIRi & NIKITA

RESZKE ADAM & JAMAL

TRACZ OLGIERD & KORBA
EXLER ONDREJ & CLEY

GUAL ANDUJAR MARCEL & COTA
LAFOURTE JéROME & JANGO
CRETTENAND DOMINIK & CRASH
BIELINSKI KORNELIUSZ & OCTO
KRUPICKA PETR & THOR

PRINS JULE-ANNA & SCHOKO
BUKHINSKIY EDUARD & IPHONE
MAZZUCCA MARK & DUSAN
FULLERINGER ANNE & TAILS
CHARMILLOT THIERRY & DIABOLO
JARECKA AGNIESZKA & ASPEN
GALLINO FABRIZIO & MODI
SCHLICHTING NOEL & MENDEZ
LEONARD ARNAUD & WOODY

BIL MARJOLEIN & VINCI

HES MARTIN & FiK

STEEB URSULA & EINAR
STEGER WOLFGANG & PONTO
KEPA ARTUR & ENZO

KDyR MARIaN & PANDRHOLA
BOILLAT SéVERINE & TYMON
CHABANON ANNE SOLENE & HOP
FITZGERALD DANIEL & CHARLIE
STEGER CARMEN & COOPER
CLAES JOHNY & POINT
OUWEHAND KLAAS & POWER
PULLIN VICKIE & RIO

SCHRANER JESSICA & MARDUK
AUDEJEAN JEAN-LOUIS & DJAZZ

VANDUEREN MARC & LARS
PIEKARSKI PAWEL & DODA
STICHLING LAURA & POLO
MALVICINI MICHAEL & IROUK
LUKASZEWSKI BARTOSZ & LUPO

SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO & STHAL

LEYON GEOFFREY & KOZAK
MAYER JOHANN & BOLT
BOWYER GARETH & ELA
BOMBARDIERI GIUSEPPE & RIFF
DIEGLER KAI & BOLT
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ANNO CAT

1990
1977
1975
1986
1978
1986
1989
1984
1997
1983
1990
1983
1988
1966
1998
1978
1986
1982
1983
1963
1982
1970
1987
1973
1976
1993
1985
1978
1976
1970
1961
1974
1976
1980
1990
1980
1991
1961
1964
1985
1984
1988
1958
1966
1963
1999
1995
1978
1990
1970
1979
1981
1969
1956
1973

B-SM
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-MM2
B-SM
B-SM
B-SM
B-SW
B-SM
B-MM2
B-SW
B-MM1
B-SW
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-SM
B-SW
B-SW
B-MM1
B-MW1
B-MM2
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-SW
B-SW
B-SM
B-SW
B-MM2
B-MM2
B-SW
B-SW
B-SW
B-MM2
B-MM2
B-MM2
B-JM
B-SW
B-SM
B-SM
B-MM1
B-SM
B-SM
B-MM1
B-MM3
B-MM1

OO0
[=]567r=a

DISTANZA: 5350 METRI

RISULTATO
00.10.22
00.10.40
00.10.49
00.10.53
00.10.55
00.10.56
00.11.00
00.11.02
00.11.07
00.11.10
00.11.12
00.11.14
00.11.21
00.11.21
00.11.22
00.11.27
00.11.30
00.11.31
00.11.33
00.11.37
00.11.38
00.11.38
00.11.39
00.11.40
00.11.42
00.11.42
00.11.44
00.11.45
00.11.46
00.11.47
00.11.47
00.11.49
00.11.54
00.11.54
00.11.55
00.11.55
00.11.56
00.11.58
00.12.04
00.12.05
00.12.06
00.12.06
00.12.14
00.12.15
00.12.16
00.12.17
00.12.18
00.12.19
00.12.23
00.12.23
00.12.24
00.12.25
00.12.27
00.12.29
00.12.34
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56 189 DEBORDE YVES & HINDY 1957 B-MM3 00.12.36
57 114 SWIDERSKI MICHAL & BEAVER 1976 B-MM1 00.12.37
58 34 1987 B-SM 00.12.38
59 91 DOSTAL MARTIN & BLACK 1970 B-MM1 00.12.40
60 183 DONNEZ JEAN & ROSE 1951 B-MM3 00.12.41
61 194  JANISZ JAKUB & NERGAL 2000 B-JM 00.12.41
62 63 BARRUFET MARTA & CARMELA 1984 B-SW 00.12.46
63 188 CHABANON ALAIN & HIP 1957 B-MM3 00.12.46
64 82 NAVRATILOV& VERONIKA & MAPAPO 1988 B-SW 00.12.47
65 154 LO CASCIO THIERRY & TABAZZ 1967 B-MM2 00.12.47
66 159 BLAESS CHRISTOPHE & IRON 1965 B-MM2 00.12.49
67 94 SERVAIS MICHEL & BIRDY 1974 B-MM1 00.12.52
68 104 FAY ALEXANDRE & ALASKA 1970 B-MM1 00.12.52
69 127 HARMS CARLIEN & OSLO 1968 B-MwW1 00.12.57
70 60 BOROWICZ MELODIE & LOU 1991 B-SW 00.12.59
71 70 CORVIGNO STELLA & AELLO 1988 B-SW 00.13.02
72 101 MARCELLIN ERIC & JERINE 1968 B-MM1 00.13.02
73 166 WIRZ PATRICK & ZORRO 1967 B-MM2 00.13.03
74 138 GOMMERS JESSICA & TT 1972 B-MW1 00.13.05
75 136 HERMAND PATRICIA & VOLTY 1969 B-MW1 00.13.07
76 192 CAMBIEN GAUTHIER & JOY 2002 B-JM 00.13.11
77 41 TORRES CARRASCO JAVIER & LUR 1982 B-SM 00.13.15
78 158 DENIS JOEL & IRKA 1963 B-MM2 00.13.17
79 176 HEINRICH ANDREA & BJ6RN 1967 B-MW2 00.13.21
80 45 FRIX ELKE & ODLO 1981 B-SW 00.13.23
81 102 DIJK VAN ARD & BLADE 1970 B-MM1 00.13.26
82 169 WELT SILKE & - 1966 B-MW2 00.13.26
83 50 WEILENMANN LENA & DON CHUCK 1994 B-SW 00.13.28
84 43 DEBORGER ILSE & TOROK 1986 B-SW 00.13.31
85 103 VERLOIGNE JAN-WILLEM & MOOSE 1972 B-MM1 00.13.32
86 132 JAGER TANJA & YOOMEE 1972 B-MwW1 00.13.33
87 125 DESCHAMPS FRANZISKA & SEABISCUIT 1974 B-MW1 00.13.36
88 67 GONTHIER FRANCOISE & HERMES 1980 B-SW 00.13.36
89 10 BERTOLOTTI MICHELE & OLIVER 1988 B-SM 00.13.37
90 27 LOSTUMBO MATTEO & CICO 1981 B-SM 00.13.41
91 170 WIRZ BARBARA & PEAK 1961 B-MW2 00.13.50
92 191 FLAMENT WILLIAM & NéRO 2000 B-JM 00.13.52
93 164 LUTHI MARKUS & EAGLE 1967 B-MM2 00.13.52
94 109 BUIRON BRUNO & JAWAK 1972 B-MM1 00.13.55
95 144 GEISER PATRICIA & SLY 1974 B-MW1 00.14.01
96 16 PENWELL RUSSELL & MUNSTER 1982 B-SM 00.14.01
97 168 BOJKOVSKY SUSANNE & NIVA 1961 B-MwW2 00.14.01
98 190 LASBLEIZ DANIEL & MADIBA 1955 B-MM3 00.14.03
99 152 BLARY PHILIPPE & SCOTT 1967 B-MM2 00.14.03
100 56 MAIER PIA & MIKA 1990 B-SW 00.14.04
101 198 HALL-ROSU ANCA & SWIFT 2001 B-JW 00.14.09
102 66 DELAPLACE ANAIS & HETNA 1998 B-SW 00.14.10
103 40 CHABANNY THIBAUT & OKAMI 1980 B-SM 00.14.15
104 156 SZENDI THOMAS & EINAR 1961 B-MM2 00.14.15
105 184 SCHAUB WERNER & TROLL 1953 B-MM3 00.14.16
106 88 GAUDIN ELODIE & JACKPOT 1990 B-SW 00.14.25
107 74 ELBUSTO ARTEAGA AINARA & ADI 1992 B-SW 00.14.25
108 112 MAYAN DIOS ALBINO & TOXO 1970 B-MM1 00.14.32
109 179 KELTNER VLASTIMIL & KATY 1952 B-MM3 00.14.32
110 175 GODDARD-JONES CHANTELLE & MAGNUS 1967 B-MW2 00.14.33
111 133 SZENDI BIRGIT & FRIDOLIN 1968 B-MW1 00.14.37
112 128 LUTHI NICOLE & JOREK 1970 B-MW1 00.14.39
113 173 AUDEJEAN VERONIQUE & GANDJA 1959 B-MW2 00.14.39
114 196 COTTIN LEA & LAIKA 1999 B-JW 00.14.40
115 185 LASBLEIZ YVON & IOKO 1953 B-MM3 00.14.44
116 25 VOGELIN TIMO & GOLLUM 1979 B-SM 00.14.44
117 81 DERIEMAECKER FEMKE & KURR 1994 B-SW 00.14.44
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118 129 SAGORY GWENAELLE & HEIDI

119 76 VORK VAN MER TAMARA & SANTOS
120 182 ADAM JACQUES & GAZELLE

121 54 POELMANS ELLEN & ZINOO

122 200 DE BRUIN FLEUR & CRAFT

123 134 ZWAAN PAULINE & SKY

124 142 DIETRICH CHANTAL & GARFIELD
125 165 KRUMMENACHER HANSPETER & TONGA
126 77 DIND ANDREA & TARAWOOD'S

127 2 PIRAS DAVID & MARLINO

128 113 CADENAT DOMINIQUE & TARA

129 186 DAEMS LUDO & BINKY

130 23 HAUERT ALAIN & INARI

131 44 NEDELEC SERVANE & FOREVER CHEENOOK OF SIPAWABAN
132 105 KUBIK ZSOLT & FRIDA

133 108 BIASI ANDREA & JESSE JAMES

134 157 AALDERINK WILLEM & MAC

135 124  JARDOT PHILIPPE & HOOK DU REVE DE JULIE
136 31 KUMMER ANDRé & HANCOCK

137 110 GENTILE DOMENICO & SPEEDY

138 119 BABBEL INGO & LINK

139 78 LAGAN BREIGIN & CALAI

140 174 PEETERS KARIN & LUANRIO

141 171 LUTS SANDRA & NERO

142 140 ARENDTS ISABELLE & JACK FLASH
143 163 MARTELLI STEFANO & AMELIE

144 187 TRAUTMANN SIEGFRIED & KALLE
145 85 VAN OVERLOOP ANAIS & TITOU

146 126  WILLIAMS ANNA & HARRISON

147 46 CODINA FRANCESCA & IRA

148 59 DAEMS SARAH & NEXT

149 87 DéCORVET VIVIENNE & INUIT

150 201 DIDIER MAGDA & CHEETAH

151 47 MARTIN ELODIE & IDGI

152 177 OCONNOR KAREN & GHOST

153 121 KARLSSON PALL & -

DNF 99  SHERWIN ALAN & UMA

DNF 115 MOTT ANDY & MAKALU

DNF 199 DEHAIS CATHY & LYSSA

Totale atleti: 156

POS CODICE NOME TEAM
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO
Totale atleti: 156
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1971
1985
1950
1980
2001
1971
1971
1958
1983
1979
1970
1957
1980
1986
1971
1975
1964
1973
1982
1968
1972
1989
1963
1965
1976
1965
1955
1994
1970
1990
1988
1983
1951
1987
1965
1968
1969
1970
2000

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

B-MW1
B-SW
B-MM3
B-SW
B-JW
B-MW1
B-MwW1
B-MM2
B-SW
B-SM
B-MM1
B-MM3
B-SM
B-SW
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-MM2
B-MM1
B-SM
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-SW
B-MW2
B-MW2
B-MwW1
B-MM2
B-MM3
B-SW
B-MwW1
B-SW
B-SW
B-SW
B-MW3
B-SW
B-MW2
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-MM1
B-JW

00.14.46
00.14.49
00.14.52
00.14.59
00.15.00
00.15.02
00.15.06
00.15.11
00.15.13
00.15.29
00.15.33
00.15.33
00.15.50
00.15.53
00.15.56
00.15.57
00.16.01
00.16.18
00.16.25
00.16.45
00.16.45
00.17.21
00.17.26
00.17.28
00.17.53
00.17.58
00.18.00
00.18.09
00.18.13
00.18.19
00.18.23
00.18.26
00.18.52
00.19.24
00.21.01
00.31.08

NUMERO ATLETI
156
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